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Women / 1 / 4-5

Session: 3

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Brook  Tomes3109

Spirit - PA

9.200 8.650 8.6508.400 0.000 34.900
1T 1 1 1 0T 1 

1 

Ava Haimes3108

Spirit - PA

9.200 8.300 8.1508.350 0.000 34.000
1T 2 2 3 0T 2 

2 

Mackenzie Brody3119

Spirit - PA

8.900 7.700 8.6007.300 0.000 32.500
3 3 3 2 0T 3 

3 

Victoria Vazquez3116

Spirit - PA

9.025 7.650 7.6006.400 0.000 30.675
2 4 4 4 0T 4 

4 
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Women / 1 / 6

Session: 3

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Braylen Crawford3128

GSV - PA

9.600 8.875 9.5759.550 0.000 37.600
1T 4 1 1 0T 1 

1 

Ruby Christian3106

GSV - PA

9.350 9.100 9.4009.300 0.000 37.150
4 2 3 3 0T 2 

2 

Paige Miller3125

Universal Elite  -NC

9.425 9.175 9.1009.125 0.000 36.825
2 1T 5 7 0T 3 

3 

Anna Krebs3130

GSV - PA

9.200 9.175 9.4508.850 0.000 36.675
5 1T 6 2 0T 4 

4 

Ella Kerris3129

GSV - PA

9.400 8.650 9.3259.200 0.000 36.575
3 6 4 4 0T 5 

5 

Laney Clark3127

GSV - PA

9.125 8.800 9.2509.375 0.000 36.550
7 5 2 5 0T 6 

6 

Sofia Vazquez3115

Spirit - PA

9.150 9.175 9.1508.450 0.000 35.925
6 1T 8 6T 0T 7 

7 

Addison Vindigni3122

Universal Elite  -NC

9.600 8.550 9.1508.550 0.000 35.850
1T 7 7 6T 0T 8 

8 

Madyson Williams3120

Spirit - PA

9.100 9.025 8.9257.850 0.000 34.900
8 3 9 8 0T 9 

9 
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Women / 1 / 7

Session: 3

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Janna Berry3102

GSV - PA

9.100 9.275 9.2759.050 0.000 36.700
5 2 1 1 0T 1 

1 

Savannah Sergeant3114

Spirit - PA

9.675 9.100 8.8508.900 0.000 36.525
1T 5 3 4 0T 2 

2 

Giana Zaffino3110

Spirit - PA

9.425 9.150 8.9009.000 0.000 36.475
2 4 2 3T 0T 3 

3 

Avery Cumpata3123

Universal Elite  -NC

9.225 9.200 9.0008.700 0.000 36.125
4 3 4 2 0T 4 

4 

Madison Lahr3105

GSV - PA

9.250 9.350 8.9007.750 0.000 35.250
3 1 6 3T 0T 5 

5 

Isabella Kadryna3101

GSV - PA

9.675 7.850 8.7508.125 0.000 34.400
1T 6 5 5 0T 6 

6 
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Women / 1 / 8+

Session: 3

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Alison Keach3107

Spirit - PA

9.575 9.050 9.5509.025 0.000 37.200
2 3 2 1 0T 1 

1 

Megan McKnight3112

Spirit - PA

9.350 9.400 9.4508.900 0.000 37.100
4T 1T 5T 2 0T 2 

2 

Christa Baines3124

Universal Elite  -NC

9.300 9.400 9.0758.900 0.000 36.675
5 1T 5T 6 0T 3 

3 

Melinda Amorosi3121

Spirit - PA

9.550 8.750 9.0009.125 0.000 36.425
3 4 1 8 0T 4 

4 

Taylor Forbes3117

Spirit - PA

9.675 8.500 9.0508.775 0.000 36.000
1 6 6 7 0T 5 

5 

Chloe Bostian3126

GSV - PA

9.225 8.325 9.3508.950 0.000 35.850
6 8 3 3 0T 6 

6 

Alexandra Falconio3118

Spirit - PA

9.350 8.675 9.2508.550 0.000 35.825
4T 5 8 4 0* 7T

7T

Mari Kleha3111

Spirit - PA

9.150 9.200 9.1258.350 0.000 35.825
7 2 9 5 0* 7T

7T

Joslynn Richard3103

GSV - PA

8.900 8.400 8.8508.750 0.000 34.900
9 7 7 9 0T 8 

8 

Rachel Foster3113

Spirit - PA

9.100 6.000 8.4008.925 0.000 32.425
8 10 4 11 0T 9 

9 

Kailin Beaver3104

GSV - PA

8.800 6.700 8.7007.750 0.000 31.950
10 9 10 10 0T 10 

10 
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Women / NP / Jr A

Session: 4

Num Name

Gym

AARank

McKaylee Swatt4113

Gymettes - PA

8.750 9.450 9.5008.650 0.000 36.350
3T 1 7T 1 0T 1 

1 

Allison Harris4101

Gymettes - PA

8.950 9.300 9.2758.775 0.000 36.300
2 2 6 2 0T 2 

2 

Kaitlin Pluta4108

Gymettes - PA

9.200 9.125 9.1008.800 0.000 36.225
1 4 5 5 0T 3 

3 

Riley Nelson4116

Gymettes - PA

8.600 8.875 9.2259.225 0.000 35.925
4 6 1 4 0T 4 

4 

Jedda Lusk4106

Gymettes - PA

8.750 9.175 8.8009.000 0.000 35.725
3T 3 3 7T 0T 5 

5 

Gretchen Osborne4105

Gymettes - PA

8.300 8.750 9.2509.100 0.000 35.400
7 7 2 3 0T 6 

6 

Emma Ramper4103

Gymettes - PA

8.400 9.000 8.8008.900 0.000 35.100
5 5 4 7T 0T 7 

7 

Josette Grice4107

Gymettes - PA

8.250 8.450 8.8508.525 0.000 34.075
8 9 8 6 0T 8 

8 

Jazmine Elliott4148

Endless Mountains PA

8.350 8.200 7.6008.650 0.000 32.800
6 10 7T 9 0T 9 

9 

Paige Johnson4115

Gymettes - PA

8.150 8.475 8.4006.000 0.000 31.025
9 8 9 8 0T 10 

10 
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Women / NP / Jr B

Session: 4

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Lucy Martin4112

Gymettes - PA

8.850 9.275 9.6009.100 0.000 36.825
4 2 1 1 0T 1 

1 

Kirsten Deckert4111

Gymettes - PA

8.775 9.550 9.2508.800 0.000 36.375
6 1 2 2 0T 2 

2 

Taylor Lukoskie4119

Gymettes - PA

9.300 9.250 9.2008.550 0.000 36.300
1 3 5 3 0T 3 

3 

Karlee Alt4109

Gymettes - PA

8.650 8.900 8.8508.725 0.000 35.125
8 5 3 5T 0T 4 

4 

Alyssa Wilson4102

Gymettes - PA

9.000 8.675 8.6008.700 0.000 34.975
3 6 4 7 0T 5 

5 

Shelby Wendling4118

Gymettes - PA

8.750 8.950 8.7508.075 0.000 34.525
7 4 6 6 0T 6 

6 

Mira Finch4114

Gymettes - PA

8.625 8.625 9.0507.750 0.000 34.050
9 7 9 4 0T 7 

7 

Mikenna Shafer4145

Endless Mountains PA

9.225 8.125 8.3008.050 0.000 33.700
2 8 7 8 0T 8 

8 

Bethany Matlos4130

Millers - PA

8.800 8.100 8.8506.900 0.000 32.650
5 9 10 5T 0T 9 

9 

Callie Bennett4141

Endless Mountains PA

8.400 7.550 6.2507.950 0.000 30.150
10 10 8 9 0T 10 

10 
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Women / NP / Jr C

Session: 4

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Madison Knupp4133

Uzelac - PA

9.525 9.425 9.0509.000 0.000 37.000
1 1 1T 2 0T 1 

1 

Grace Diskin4104

Gymettes - PA

9.300 9.250 9.1759.000 0.000 36.725
3 2 1T 1 0T 2 

2 

Kassidy Kramer4110

Gymettes - PA

8.750 9.050 8.8258.650 0.000 35.275
6 3 2 5 0T 3 

3 

Saige Morris4117

Gymettes - PA

8.550 8.725 9.0258.600 0.000 34.900
8 5 3T 3 0T 4 

4 

Charlotte Ahner4123

Force - PA

9.325 8.200 8.9507.800 0.000 34.275
2 8 7 4 0T 5 

5 

Takira Stimely4127

Perry Juniata - PA

9.150 8.750 8.4007.925 0.000 34.225
4 4 5 7 0T 6 

6 

Kenlie Mignon4147

Endless Mountains PA

8.950 8.250 8.5508.150 0.000 33.900
5 7 4 6T 0T 7 

7 

Marie Scarborough4143

Endless Mountains PA

8.700 8.600 8.5507.850 0.000 33.700
7 6 6 6T 0T 8 

8 

Emily Carr4142

Endless Mountains PA

8.150 8.000 8.0008.600 0.000 32.750
9 9 3T 8 0T 9 

9 

Morgan Rockwell4146

Endless Mountains PA

8.100 7.800 7.6508.600 0.000 32.150
10 10 3T 9 0T 10 

10 
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Women / NP / Sr A

Session: 4

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Lexi Stump4140

Funtastic - PA

8.800 8.925 9.2759.300 0.000 36.300
4* 3 1 1 0* 1T

1T

Lexie Hay4132

Uzelac - PA

8.800 9.225 9.2259.050 0.000 36.300
4* 1 3 3 0* 1T

1T

Anna Stroup4128

Perry Juniata - PA

9.225 8.900 8.7008.900 0.000 35.725
2 4 5T 5T 0T 2 

2 

Kayla Heffren4138

Funtastic - PA

9.250 9.000 8.5008.900 0.000 35.650
1 2 5T 6 0T 3 

3 

Sydney Meese4150

Power & Grace - PA

9.150 8.500 8.7509.125 0.000 35.525
3 7 2 4 0T 4 

4 

McKenna Fletcher4134

Pottsville GTC - PA

8.700 8.700 9.2508.300 0.000 34.950
6 5 6 2 0T 5 

5 

Mariah Mosier4144

Endless Mountains PA

8.525 8.300 8.7008.950 0.000 34.475
7 8 4 5T 0T 6 

6 

Tess Stoudt4151

Power & Grace - PA

8.775 8.600 8.2758.100 0.000 33.750
5 6 9 9 0T 7 

7 

Alexis  Barrall4121

Force - PA

8.800 8.200 7.7508.250 0.000 33.000
4T 9 7 10 0T 8 

8 

Tishara Linares4120

Force - PA

8.450 7.300 8.3007.850 0.000 31.900
8 10 10 8 0T 9 

9 

Skylar Lindberg4131

Millers - PA

8.150 6.750 8.4758.150 0.000 31.525
9 11 8 7 0T 10 

10 
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Women / NP / Sr B

Session: 4

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Brianna Harwood4135

Funtastic - PA

9.475 8.775 9.0258.850 0.000 36.125
1 1 2 2T 0T 1 

1 

Kailey Reese4137

Funtastic - PA

8.725 8.500 9.0258.600 0.000 34.850
6 4 4 2T 0T 2 

2 

Emily Meier4125

Tumble W/ Denise PA

9.050 7.850 8.6758.700 0.000 34.275
3 7 3 3 0* 3T

3T

Madison Dietrich4136

Funtastic - PA

9.025 8.300 8.4508.500 0.000 34.275
4 5 5 4T 0* 3T

3T

Jessica Kroboth4122

Force - PA

9.200 8.250 8.2758.000 0.000 33.725
2 6 6 6 0T 4 

4 

Kayla Brownfield4129

Millers - PA

8.500 8.525 8.1507.450 0.000 32.625
7 3 7 9 0T 5 

5 

Corrine Longenbach4149

Power & Grace - PA

8.250 7.350 8.4507.150 0.000 31.200
8 8T 8 4T 0T 6 

6 

Christina Romano4126

Spirit - PA

8.850 7.350 8.3756.500 0.000 31.075
5 8T 9 5 0T 7 

7 

Emma Mohlenhoff4139

Funtastic - PA

0.000 8.650 9.1259.000 0.000 26.775
10T 2 1 1 0T 8 

8 

Stephanie Robison4152

Power & Grace - PA

8.000 0.000 8.2505.000 0.000 21.250
9 9T 11 7 0T 9 

9 

Allyce Singleton4124

Kippettes - PA

0.000 0.000 8.2255.650 0.000 13.875
10T 9T 10 8 0T 10 

10 
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Women / IP / Jr A

Session: 5

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Trisha Adriano5107

GOA - MD

9.650 9.525 9.5759.750 0.000 38.500
1T 1 1 1 0T 1 

1 

Lyla Nissel5133

Gymettes - PA

9.650 9.400 9.3009.275 0.000 37.625
1T 2 2 2T 0T 2 

2 

Lauren Fletcher5152

Uzelac - PA

9.525 9.050 9.3009.100 0.000 36.975
2 4 3T 2T 0T 3 

3 

Olivia Layton5140

Gym Catz - PA

9.175 8.600 9.1008.950 0.000 35.825
6 7 4 4 0T 4 

4 

Helen Feng5115

GOA - MD

8.850 8.500 9.1509.100 0.000 35.600
8T 8 3T 3 0T 5 

5 

Hannah Smith5145

Tumble W/ Denise PA

8.850 8.950 8.7508.850 0.000 35.400
8T 5 5 9T 0T 6 

6 

Madison McDonald5148

Perry Juniata - PA

9.475 8.700 8.9258.150 0.000 35.250
3 6T 9 8 0T 7 

7 

Diana Kauffman5118

Force - PA

9.450 8.100 9.0508.600 0.000 35.200
4 10 6 6 0T 8 

8 

Lauren Roeger5108

GOA - MD

9.200 9.125 8.7508.100 0.000 35.175
5 3 10 9T 0T 9 

9 

Violet Johnson5141

Gym Catz - PA

8.550 8.700 8.9508.375 0.000 34.575
10 6T 8 7 0T 10 

10 

Audra Griffin5142

Millers - PA

9.150 8.200 8.7008.500 0.000 34.550
7 9 7T 10 0T 11 

11 

Morgan Donahue5135

Gymettes - PA

8.600 8.000 9.0758.500 0.000 34.175
9 11 7T 5 0T 12 

12 

Makynna Wickwire5127

Endless Mountains PA

8.350 7.550 8.1507.550 0.000 31.600
11 12 11 11 0T 13 

13 
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Women / IP / Jr B

Session: 5

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Amber Bottiecher5151

Uzelac - PA

9.475 8.700 9.4009.200 0.000 36.775
3 7T 1 2 0T 1 

1 

Brianna Mann5103

Power & Grace - PA

9.525 9.000 9.0508.750 0.000 36.325
1 2T 4 6 0T 2 

2 

Abby Miller5153

Uzelac - PA

9.325 9.250 9.5758.050 0.000 36.200
5 1T 13 1 0T 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Boone5132

Gymettes - PA

9.500 8.700 9.2758.700 0.000 36.175
2T 7T 5 3 0T 4 

4 

Samantha Roberto5120

Aerials - PA

9.500 8.675 9.0008.875 0.000 36.050
2T 8 3 7T 0T 5 

5 

Skyler Barlup5137

Gymettes - PA

8.700 8.875 9.1259.150 0.000 35.850
11 3 2 4T 0T 6 

6 

Kassidy Showalter5154

Gym Catz - PA

9.300 8.750 9.0008.650 0.000 35.700
6 6 6 7T 0T 7 

7 

Cassidy Amerman5104

Power & Grace - PA

9.075 9.250 9.1258.200 0.000 35.650
8 1T 12 4T 0T 8 

8 

Evette Williams5111

GOA - MD

9.350 9.000 8.4508.600 0.000 35.400
4 2T 7 11 0T 9 

9 

Hannah Holbert5130

Gymettes - PA

8.825 8.800 8.8758.400 0.000 34.900
10 4 8 9 0T 10 

10 

Erica Tabor5112

GOA - MD

9.200 8.775 8.3508.350 0.000 34.675
7 5 10T 12 0T 11 

11 

Michala Butler5134

Gymettes - PA

8.400 8.550 9.1008.250 0.000 34.300
13 9 11 5 0T 12 

12 

Carli Walters5147

Perry Juniata - PA

9.050 7.400 8.5758.375 0.000 33.400
9 10 9 10 0T 13 

13 

Eliza Merriam5110

GOA - MD

8.450 7.300 8.9258.350 0.000 33.025
12 11 10T 8 0T 14 

14 
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Women / IP / Sr A

Session: 5

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Aleah Kehn5150

Uzelac - PA

9.675 9.150 9.2758.400 0.000 36.500
1 1 6 1 0T 1 

1 

Olivia Parrott5136

Gymettes - PA

9.500 8.900 9.1008.875 0.000 36.375
3 3T 2 3T 0T 2 

2 

Alex Reese5121

Aerials - PA

9.300 8.800 9.1008.850 0.000 36.050
5 5 3 3T 0T 3 

3 

Lara Jarvis5113

GOA - MD

9.250 9.000 8.4509.200 0.000 35.900
6 2 1 9 0T 4 

4 

Margo Wolfgang5149

Perry Juniata - PA

9.550 8.450 8.8008.450 0.000 35.250
2 7 5T 5 0T 5 

5 

Emilie Schulze5119

Aerials - PA

9.100 8.825 8.7008.450 0.000 35.075
7 4 5T 6 0T 6 

6 

Maura Schwind5106

Power & Grace - PA

9.375 8.900 8.0008.700 0.000 34.975
4 3T 4T 11 0T 7 

7 

Amy Chen5109

GOA - MD

9.000 8.325 9.1508.050 0.000 34.525
10 9 8 2 0T 8 

8 

Taylor Psolka5128

Endless Mountains PA

8.900 8.700 8.3758.150 0.000 34.125
12 6 7 10 0T 9 

9 

Eliza Neights5122

Aerials - PA

9.050 8.350 8.8507.200 0.000 33.450
9 8 10 4 0T 10 

10 

Vittoria Marconi5116

Force - PA

9.075 6.600 8.6008.700 0.000 32.975
8 11 4T 7 0T 11 

11 

Moriah Wiedemeier5102

Power & Grace - PA

8.950 7.800 8.5007.650 0.000 32.900
11 10 9 8 0T 12 

12 
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Judge's Signatures

State Games Of America

Meet Results

Aug 1-4, 2013

Page: 1

Printed: 8/3/2013 5:05 PM

Women / IP / Sr B

Session: 5

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Krista Heffren5138

Funtastic - PA

9.400 8.200 9.1759.500 0.000 36.275
3 4 2 1T 0T 1 

1 

Brianna Muehleisen5139

Funtastic - PA

8.600 7.900 9.1759.550 0.000 35.225
9 7 1 1T 0T 2 

2 

Courtney Niles5125

Water Tower TC

9.550 7.750 9.0008.675 0.000 34.975
1 9 3 2 0T 3 

3 

Jamison Carey5131

Gymettes - PA

8.650 8.450 8.7508.525 0.000 34.375
8 2 4 5 0T 4 

4 

Colette Todd5105

Power & Grace - PA

9.200 8.150 8.5008.300 0.000 34.150
6 5 6 8 0T 5 

5 

Lisa Visnosky5123

GSV - PA

9.250 7.800 8.8758.125 0.000 34.050
5 8 7 4 0T 6 

6 

Sarah Burdelski5143

Millers - PA

8.750 8.350 8.1508.350 0.000 33.600
7 3 5 10 0T 7 

7 

Rui Na Gentile5146

Tumble W/ Denise PA

9.450 8.625 8.2257.025 0.000 33.325
2 1 10 9 0T 8 

8 

Courtney Berry5144

Tumble W/ Denise PA

8.500 8.100 8.5507.000 0.000 32.150
10T 6 11 7 0T 9 

9 

Mary Kate Funari5124

Kippettes - PA

8.500 6.600 8.7007.550 0.000 31.350
10T 10 8 6 0T 10 

10 

Amanda Gray5101

Power & Grace - PA

9.300 0.000 8.9257.250 0.000 25.475
4 11 9 3 0T 11 

11 
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Judge's Signatures
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Women / 9 / Older

Session: 6

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Katie Offner6908

Spirit - PA

9.000 8.350 8.5257.850 0.000 33.725
1 1 1 2 0T 1 

1 

Amanda Danner6903

UBY - PA

8.650 7.750 7.2007.550 0.000 31.150
3 2 2 6 0T 2 

2 

Miranda Murphy6910

Spirit - PA

7.925 6.550 8.7007.200 0.000 30.375
5 3 5 1 0T 3 

3 

Annie Clauser6901

Endless Mountains PA

8.450 6.100 7.5507.500 0.000 29.600
4 4 3 5 0T 4 

4 

Rebecca Bradley6909

Spirit - PA

8.950 0.000 8.3000.000 0.000 17.250
2 5T 6 3 0T 5 

5 

Maddy Fell6911

Spirit - PA

0.000 0.000 8.0757.450 0.000 15.525
6 5T 4 4 0T 6 

6 
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Judge's Signatures
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Page: 1
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Women / 9 / Younger

Session: 6

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Lyndsey Byers6905

Gymettes - PA

9.050 7.750 9.0507.900 0.000 33.750
2 2T 2 2 0T 1 

1 

Taylor Bickel6904

Force - PA

8.275 7.750 8.5008.750 0.000 33.275
3 2T 1 4 0T 2 

2 

Madison Ramper6906

Gymettes - PA

9.100 9.000 9.1500.000 0.000 27.250
1 1 3T 1 0T 3 

3 

Tiahna Stimely6902

Perry Juniata - PA

5.350 5.000 8.9500.000 0.000 19.300
4 3 3T 3 0T 4 

4 
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Women / 10 / All

Session: 6

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Liz Albert6101

Endless Mountains PA

9.250 8.250 8.0508.025 0.000 33.575
1 1 1 3 0T 1 

1 

Jaylene Everett6103

Spirit - PA

9.125 7.575 8.2506.700 0.000 31.650
2 2 3 1 0T 2 

2 

Victoria Cosenza6104

Spirit - PA

8.200 7.000 8.0757.600 0.000 30.875
3 3 2 2 0T 3 

3 
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Judge's Signatures
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Women / AP / One Age

Session: 6

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Nathalie Adriano6609

GOA - MD

9.400 9.350 9.5509.500 0.000 37.800
1 1 1 1 0T 1 

1 

Riley Schaeffer6603

Tumble W/ Denise PA

8.150 9.050 9.0009.325 0.000 35.525
8T 3 3 4T 0T 2 

2 

Alyssa Heric6607

Force - PA

8.350 8.900 9.0009.200 0.000 35.450
7 4 4 4T 0T 3 

3 

Rachel Heric6608

Force - PA

8.525 9.100 9.2508.500 0.000 35.375
6 2 6 2 0T 4 

4 

Natalia Distasio6601

Funtastic - PA

8.650 8.650 9.0008.950 0.000 35.250
5 5T 5 4T 0T 5 

5 

Brittany Eves6604

Power & Grace - PA

8.775 7.400 9.0509.350 0.000 34.575
3 8 2 3 0T 6 

6 

Olivia Hine6602

Tumble W/ Denise PA

8.675 8.650 8.5758.450 0.000 34.350
4 5T 7T 6 0T 7 

7 

Zoe Burns6606

Perry Juniata - PA

9.350 7.450 8.6258.450 0.000 33.875
2 7 7T 5 0T 8 

8 

Makenzie McDonald6605

Perry Juniata - PA

8.150 8.550 8.4758.000 0.000 33.175
8T 6 8 7 0T 9 

9 
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